ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ISIN: US01438T1060

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:47
Price

5.438 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.00% (-0.17)

US01438T1060
ALDX
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

323 EUR

S&P 500

5.354 EUR (747)
5.524 EUR (723)
5.638 EUR

5.72 EUR

5.308 EUR
5.606 EUR
5.52587 EUR
2,142

11,836.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01438T1060&ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113f8a1ec4dde63f81939617b45fb69be13ea1f0a7ab4a79ee5616313c190a23&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1f46c8d18ee21c52&time=1726409593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbacc560e99f608be9813fe2ab7f61116f4582df49e4e70f6cc6a105bcf46065&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da83afd55fb6f0d4d&time=1726409593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba4845d019a5c92d060e454d243cb3ff8161b0e4ca38b0a49411408aedafa6a&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=720dd2b0e6c56df48&time=1726409593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a5d77a6b34979e1e5c1e9efa0131b4e9eef31582ba27701a020f2fb1c7aa13e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bf3584f6ddcfaaea&time=1726409593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f4f729c261285487471f86a86d133ccca088ce61cba6789a120e9007ea95bcb&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7b8a14eddf274fdc&time=1726409593&tool=RSC

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:47

Price
5.438 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.00% (-0.17)

ISIN US01438T1060
Symbol ALDX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 323 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.354 EUR (747)
Ask (Ask size) 5.524 EUR (723)
Open 5.638 EUR
High 5.72 EUR
Low 5.308 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.606 EUR
VWAP 5.52587 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,142
Trading volume 11,836.42
Number of trades 5
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +101.81% -15.32% -25.61%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 -0.97 -1.84
Beta - - -
Volatility  80.22 145.70  108.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 5.438 EUR 0.01
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 5.31 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 6.03USD 2.67
Munich 2024/09/13 19:55 5.342 EUR 0.01
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 5.532 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 5.34 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 5.346 EUR 0.00

5.461 EUR (3,646
4.771 EUR (4,040
3.885 EUR (2,539
3.461 EUR (4,028

5.878 EUR (2024/09/05

2.400 EUR (2024/08/05

6.665 EUR (2023/09/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.375 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197866940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295157809

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o\
aldeyra

Contact Details
ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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